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MFTCSGR-F14

MFTCSGR-P8

MFTCSGR-P12

ST36000

ST36015

ST41000

7-60750-36000-6

7-60750-36015-0

7-60750-41000-8

1-07-60750-36000-3

3-07-60750-36000-7

1-07-60750-36015-7

3-07-60750-36015-1

1-07-60750-41000-5

3-07-60750-41000-9
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Multi-Tool Series

5.0”

5.0”

6.0”1.2”

1.2” 6.0”

5.0” 7.0”1.7”

6.7” 5.8” 6.1” 1.6 lbs

0.2 lbs

16.5 lbs

1.9 lbs

0.3 lbs

19.5 lbs

3.6 lbs

0.6 lbs

22.1 lbs

6.5” 1.4” 6.3”

7.0” 7.3” 6.5”

16.5” 7.9” 15.7”

28.0” 13.4”6.9

28.0” 13.4”6.9”

Environmental Clamshell Packaging

P8

Multi-Tool Series

Warranty:  One Year Limited

Needle Nose Pliers

Wire Cutter

Knife

Serrated Knife

LED Flashlight

1/8” Screwdriver

3/16” Screwdriver

3/32” Screwdriver

Nail Cleaner

Nail File

Bottle Opener

Can Opener

Phillips Screwdriver

Ruler

File

Fish Hook Remover

Fish Scaler

7/32” Screwdriver

Saw

P8 P12 F14

(4) AG1 batteries included

Actual Size

Belt Holster
Included!

   P12 

  F14

Belt Holster


